

OHIO GFOA FIRST-TIME ANNUAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE SCHOLARSHIP

FIVE (5) \$900 VALUE AWARDS

Including:

- o Ohio GFOA annual conference registration
- o A two night hotel payment made directly to the conference hotel
- o \$100 for travel expenses
- Ohio GFOA membership through December 2023

REQUIREMENTS

- Must be an Ohio governmental entity employee
- o Must be a first-time Ohio GFOA conference attendee
- A letter on government stationary from the applicant's supervisor stating why the individual is worthy of the scholarship, that the applicant is permitted to attend the entire conference
- o A statement from the applicant telling why they are deserving of the award
- o Must attend the conference welcome/business luncheon



FIRST-TIME ANNUAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE SCHOLARSHIP

Deadline: Monday, July 11, 2022

Name:				
	_ City/State/Zip:			
Telephone/Fax/E-Mail:				
Current Position Title:				
Name of Government and Department:				
Number of Years in Current Position:				
Membership Status: Current Ohio GFOA Member Nu	umber of Years:			
Former Ohio GFOA Member Reason:				
Non-Member				
Member of National GFOA: Yes No	If yes, number of years:			
Participation in National GFOA Events:				
Annual Conferences by Year:				
Other National GFOA Events:				
*Please see "requirements" for required enclosures.				
Mail all information to: Ohio GFOA Attn: Scholarship Committee 400 W Wilson Bridge Rd, Suite 120 Worthington, OH 43085				
Receipt of application will be confirmed by ema If you do not receive a confirmation, please call				
By affixing my signature, I attest that all applica misinformation may cause forfeiture of any awa	ation information is correct, and understand that any ard.			
Applicant Signature:	Date:			